P13000038921

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
÷					



300245556973

13 APR 30 AMIL: 53

13 APR 30 PH 4: 2 SLORE LANGE STO MILANCESTO

Office Use Only

p (sh./)

TANCON MAY 1-1 2013

T. Buren MAY ._ 1 2012

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301

PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

4/30/13

NAME:

DUNKELBERGER ACQUISITION CORP

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST:

70.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

Olathe, Kansas 66	treet, Suite 300		Mailing address, if different is:
············	061		
ARTICLE III PURP The purpose for which th for which corporati	POSE e corporation is organized is: One may be organized under the	ge in any lawf	ul act, activity or business State of Florida.
			<u> </u>
			A PR
			.: 3 <u></u> 3.0
ARTICLE V INITI	tock is: Thirty Thousand (30,000) St		E Lung Brico Socratory
	18001 W. 106th Street, Ste. 300	Name and True Address:	18001 W. 106th Street, Ste. 300
-	Olathe, Kansas 66061		Olathe, Kansas 66061
Name and Title	Jamal Najm, Director	Name and Title: Address:	Douglas S. Dunkelberger, President & Director
	18001 W. 106th Street, Ste. 300		18001 W. 106th Street, Ste. 300
	Olathe, Kansas 66061		Olathe, Kansas 66061
		_	Danield I Venna Tennavar
Name and Title:		_ Name and Title:	Donald J. Vrana, Treasurer
Name and Title: Address			18001 W. 106th Street, Ste. 300

Name ar	nd Title:	Name and Title:	
Addres	s	Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT Storida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Corporation Service Company		
Address:	1201 Hays Street		
	Tallahassee, FL 32301	_	APR 30
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and a Name: Address:	ddress of the Incorporator is: James Allen, Esq. c/o Stinson Morrison Hecker LLP 1201 Walnut, Ste 2900	<u>-</u> -	4: 25
	Kansas City, MO 64106 med as registered agent to accept service of proces		
·	am familiar with and accept the appointment as re	gistered agent and agree to act in th	ris capacity
See attached	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
document to the	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felo Required Signature/Incorporator	ny as provided for in s.817.155, F.S	formation submitted in a

		(conti.)
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
	/	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box	(NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	13.1 TALL
Name: Corporation Service Compa	ny	APR 30 GREAT
Address: 1201 Huys Street		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Tallahassec, FL 32301		
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		₩: 25
The name and address of the Incorporator is:		
Name:		
Address:		
Having been named as registered agent to accept this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the Corporation Service Conpany	pt service of process for the above stated corpor e appointment as registered agent and agree to a	ration at the place designated in ct in this capacity
By: Short Circles Required Signature/R	and de	4/29/13 Date
I submit this document and affirm that the fac document to the Department of State-constitutes	ts stated herein are true. I am aware that the fi	ulse information submitted in a
Required Signature,	Ancorporator	Date

--

.